
COMMITTEE NAME STATE TOTAL CONTRIBUTION 
Alabama House Majority PAC AL $40,000
Andy Whitt Campaign AL $1,000
Artis J. McCampbell Campaign Committee AL $1,000
Committee to Elect Chris Blackshear AL $1,000
FORGE PAC AL $35,000
Friends of Nathaniel Ledbetter AL $10,000
Greg Albritton for State Senate AL $2,500
Gudger for Senate AL $15,000
Joe Lovvorn Campaign AL $1,000
Napoleon Bracy Campaign Fund AL $1,000
ProgressPAC AL $100,000
Rex Reynolds Campaign AL $1,000
Tim Melson for State Senate AL $2,500
Capitol Consulting Firm PAC - Statewide AR $3,500
ARIZONA DEMOCRATIC LEGISLATIVE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE AZ $10,000
Arizona Senate Victory Fund PAC AZ $15,000
Copper State Values AZ $25,000
House Victory Fund PAC AZ $15,000
Lawyer for the People PAC AZ $5,000
Navajo Country Democratic Committee AZ $10,500
California Asian Chamber of Commerce Issues PAC CA $50,000
Calretailers Issues PAC CA $50,000
Legislative Action PAC CA $50,000
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee DE $2,500
Friends of Kathy Jennings DE $1,200
House Democrats DE $5,000
Associated Industries of Florida Political Action Committee FL $35,000
Booth PAC FL $2,500
Building Florida's Future FL $5,000
Building on Your Dreams Political Committee FL $50,000
Citizens for Building Florida's Future FL $10,000
Citizens Helping Improve Policy FL $2,500
Common Sense Government FL $2,500
Conservatives for a Better Miami-Dade FL $2,500
Conservatives for Clean Water FL $10,000
Conservatives for Good Government FL $2,500
Darrell Jackson for Senate FL $1,000
Defending Conservatism and Democracy FL $5,000
Duval Forward LLC FL $5,000
Effective Leadership for Jacksonville FL $5,000
Engineering a Conservative Florida FL $2,500
Faith Family Freedom Coalition FL $25,000
Florida Conservatives United FL $5,000
Florida Farmers and Ranchers United FL $5,000
Florida Freedom Fund FL $50,000
Florida Freedom PAC FL $5,000
Floridians for Economic Prosperity FL $10,000
For a Better Jacksonville FL $5,000
For the Future We Want FL $5,000
For The People PC FL $2,500
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FRF Political Committee FL $25,000
Friends of Blaise Ingoglia FL $5,000
Friends of Byron Donalds PAC FL $100,000
Friends of David Smith FL $2,500
Friends of Jennifer Canady FL $25,000
Friends of Jennifer Kincart Jonsson FL $2,500
Friends of Jose Alvarez FL $2,500
Friends of Judson Sapp FL $2,500
Friends of Leonard Spencer PC FL $2,500
Friends of Mack Bernard FL $5,000
Friends of Mike Giallombardo FL $10,000
Friends of Monique Miller FL $2,500
Friends of Nick DiCeglie FL $25,000
Friends of Richard Gentry FL $2,500
Friends of Rory Diamond FL $5,000
Friends of Ryan Chamberlin FL $2,500
Friends of Sarasota FL $10,000
Friends of Traci Koster FL $10,000
Friends of Vanessa Oliver FL $2,500
Friends of Yvette Benarroch FL $2,500
Heartland Prosperity FL $10,000
Heavens to Oceans (H2O) FL $2,500
Honest Leadership FL $100,000
Jax Deserves Better FL $5,000
Jax Good Government FL $5,000
John Snyder for Florida FL $10,000
Lake County Conservatives FL $2,500
Life and Liberty FL $2,500
Living Life With Purpose FL $25,000
Meaningful Government for Florida PC FL $2,500
Moving Jacksonville Forward FL $5,000
Northeast Florida Values FL $5,000
On Your Side FL $5,000
Panhandle Prosperity FL $25,000
People Above Politics FL $10,000
Principled Moral Conservatism FL $2,500
Protect Jax FL $5,000
Protect Our Florida Values FL $10,000
Protect Our Future PC FL $2,500
Republican Party of Florida FL $200,000
Republican Party of Florida - House Majority FL $30,000
Right Path for Florida FL $25,000
Tiffany for Florida FL $10,000
True Freedom PC FL $2,500
Vision & Integrity for Florida FL $5,000
Voice of the People FL $2,500
Women Building the Future FL $25,000
Yeager for Florida FL $5,000
Alan Powell Campaign GA $3,300
Bethany Ballard for State House GA $1,500
Burchett for House GA $2,000
Campaign for Jason T. Ridley GA $1,500
Carmen Rice for State House GA $1,500
Chas Cannon for State House Inc GA $1,500
Clint Dixon for State Senate Inc. GA $1,500



Committee to Elect Bruce Williamson  Inc. GA $2,000
Committee to Elect Butch Parrish GA $2,000
Committee to Elect Carolyn Hugley GA $2,000
Committee to Elect Harold Jones II GA $1,500
Committee to Elect Houston Gaines  Inc. GA $2,500
Committee to Elect Jason Anavitarte GA $3,300
Committee to Elect Mark Newton GA $1,500
Committee to Elect Matt Dubnik GA $2,500
Committee to Elect Matt Dubnik GA $1,500
Committee to Elect Matthew Gambill LLC GA $1,500
Committee to Elect Noel W. Williams Jr. GA $1,500
Committee to Elect Robert Dickey GA $1,500
Committee to Elect Robertson for Georgia GA $2,000
Committee to Elect Tonya P. Anderson GA $1,000
Committee to Elect Trey Rhodes GA $1,500
Cowsert for Georgia GA $3,300
Cowsert for Georgia GA $8,400
Crowe for Georgia GA $1,500
Efstration for House  Inc. GA $2,500
Friends of Elena Parent  Inc. GA $1,500
Friends of Jan Jones GA $3,300
Friends of John Corbett GA $1,500
Friends of Jon Burns GA $3,300
Friends of Leesa Hagan GA $1,500
Friends of Russ Goodman GA $2,000
Friends of Shaw Blackmon GA $1,500
Friends of Shaw Blackmon GA $1,500
Friends of Steve Gooch GA $2,500
Georgia Democratic Senatorial Committee GA $5,000
Georgia House Republican Trust  Inc. GA $25,000
Georgia Liberty & Prosperity Alliance GA $10,000
Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee LC GA $25,000
Georgia Retailers Action Committee GA $25,000
Georgians First Leadership Committee  Inc. GA $50,000
Harper for Georgia GA $5,000
Hatchett for House GA $1,500
Hong for State House Inc. GA $1,500
Impact Georgia PAC GA $5,000
John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate GA $3,300
Jutt Howard for State House GA $1,000
Kasey Carpenter for a Better Georgia GA $1,500
Kelley for House  Inc. GA $1,500
LaHood for Georgia GA $1,500
Larry Walker for State Senate GA $3,300
Matt Brass for State Senate GA $2,000
Matt Reeves for State House Inc. GA $1,500
Meeks for State House GA $1,500
Rob Leverett for State House GA $2,000
Sam Watson for State Senate GA $1,500
Sonya Halpern for Senate  Inc. GA $1,000
Tyler Paul Smith for State House Inc. GA $1,500
Vance Smith for State House Inc. GA $1,500
Vote Victor Anderson GA $1,000
WBJ Leadership Committee  Inc. GA $5,000
Friends of D. Morikawa HI $500



Friends of Diamond Garcia HI $750
Friends of Donovan Dela Cruz HI $1,500
Friends of Glenn Wakai HI $1,000
Friends of Gregg Takayama HI $1,000
Friends of Jarrett Keohokalole HI $1,000
Friends of Joy San Buenaventura HI $1,500
Friends of Lauren Matsumoto HI $1,000
Friends of Lorraine R Inouye HI $1,500
Friends of Lynn DeCoite HI $1,500
Friends of Mark Hashem HI $750
Friends of Sharon Moriwaki HI $1,000
Friends of Tim Richards HI $1,000
Friends of Troy Hashimoto HI $1,000
Good Friends of Kyle Yamashita HI $1,000
Kouchi for Senate HI $1,500
Vote for Ilagan HI $750
Bedke for Idaho ID $2,500
Ben Adams for Idaho ID $500
Bernt for Idaho ID $750
Brad Little for Governor ID $10,000
Brandon Woolf for State Controller ID $1,000
Brent J. Crane for Idaho ID $750
Camille for Idaho ID $500
Campaign to Elect Carl Bjerke ID $500
Campaign to Elect James Petzke ID $500
Campaign to Elect Vito Barbieri ID $500
Cannon for Idaho ID $750
Cheatum for House ID $500
Codi 4 Idaho ID $500
Committee to Elect Barbara Ehardt ID $500
Committee to Elect Brooke Green ID $500
Committee to Elect Doug Ricks ID $750
Committee to Elect Elaine Price ID $500
Committee to Elect James Ruchti ID $500
Committee to Elect Joe Palmer ID $500
Committee to Elect Jordan Redman ID $500
Committee to Elect Josh Wheeler ID $500
Committee to elect Kelly Anthon to the Idaho State Senate ID $750
Committee to Elect Mike Moyle ID $750
Committee to Elect Tony Wisniewski ID $500
Committee to Re-elect Dan Garner ID $500
Debbie for Idaho Students ID $1,000
Doug Okuniewicz for Idaho ID $500
Guthrie for Idaho ID $750
Holtzclaw for Idaho ID $500
Idaho Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee ID $1,000
Idaho House Republican Caucus ID $1,000
Idaho Prosperity Fund ID $10,000
Idaho Victory Fund ID $15,000
Jaron Crane for Idaho ID $750
Jim Woodward for Senate ID $500
Josh Keyser for Idaho ID $500
Josh Tanner for Idaho ID $750
Kevin Cook for Idaho State Senate ID $500
Labrador for Idaho ID $6,000



Lakey for Senate ID $750
Lori Den Hartog for Senate ID $750
Lori McCann for Idaho ID $500
Manwaring for Idaho ID $500
Mark Harris for Senate ID $750
McGrane for Idaho ID $1,000
Megan Egbert for Idaho ID $500
Mendive4Idaho ID $500
Mitchell for Idaho ID $500
Monica Church for Idaho ID $500
Monks for Idaho ID $750
Nichols For Idaho ID $500
Phil Hart for Senate ID $500
Rubel for Idaho ID $500
Senate Republican PAC of Idaho ID $1,000
Shawn Dygert 4 Idaho ID $500
Shirts for Idaho ID $750
Skaug for Idaho ID $500
Stephanie Mickelsen 4 Idaho ID $500
Ted Hill 4 Idaho ID $500
The Committee to Elect Janie Ward-Engelking ID $500
Weber for Idaho ID $500
Wintrow for Idaho Senate ID $500
Illinois Merchants Political Action Committee Team IL $15,000
Carl Turner for Kansas KS $500
Chase Blasi for State Senate KS $2,000
Croft for Kansas KS $500
Daniel Hawkins for 100th District KS $1,000
Defend Kansas PAC KS $35,000
Ethan for Kansas KS $1,000
Faust-Goudeau for Senate KS $1,000
Friends of Virgil KS $1,000
Jo Ella for Kansas KS $500
Kansans for a Democratic House KS $2,500
Kansans for Tyson KS $1,000
Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee KS $5,000
Kansas Senate Democratic Committee KS $2,500
Kris Kobach for Attorney General KS $4,000
Middle of the Road PAC KS $10,000
Rebecca Schmoe for Kansas KS $500
Republican House Campaign Committee KS $5,000
Sawyer for Representative KS $500
Shallenburger for Senate KS $2,000
Smith for Kansas KS $500
Sykes for Senate KS $1,000
Tom Kessler for Kansas KS $500
Tory Marie Blew for Kansas Senate KS $1,000
Ty Masterson for Kansas KS $2,000
Commonwealth Conservative Coalition KY $50,000
Safer Kentucky KY $25,000
Building a Better Louisiana PAC LA $20,000
CAMERONPAC LA $60,000
Dustin Miller Campaign Fund LA $5,000
Foundation PAC LA $30,000
Franklin J. Foil Committee LA $6,000



Friends of Troy Hebert Campaign LA $6,000
Kayenne Health PAC LA $5,000
Louisiana First Fund Gator 2025 LA $150,000
Neil Riser Campaign LA $6,000
New Solutions PAC LA $54,000
Patrick McMath Campaign Fund LA $6,000
Friends of Anthony Brown MD $6,000
Baldacci-Alfond Golf PAC ME $1,500
Energy PAC for Maine ME $29,000
Fecteau for Leadership ME $7,500
Maine Senate Republicans ME $10,000
Senate Democratic Campaign Committee ME $8,000
The House Republican Fund ME $9,000
Michigan Republican Party MI $10,000
Conservative Justice for Missouri PAC MO $5,000
Billy Adam Calvert Campaign MS $1,000
Brent Powell Campaign MS $1,000
Committee to Elect Christopher Bell MS $1,000
Committee to Elect Hank Zuber MS $1,000
Committee to Elect Jason Barrett MS $1,000
Committee to Elect Jeremy England MS $1,000
Committee to Elect Jimmy Fondren MS $1,000
Committee to Elect Missy McGee MS $1,000
Committee to Elect Shanda Yates MS $1,000
Committee to Re-Elect Karl Oliver MS $1,000
Friends of Chris Johnson MS $1,000
Friends of Clay Deweese MS $1,000
Friends of Dana Underwood McLean MS $1,000
Friends of Josh Hawkins MS $1,000
Friends of Kevin Ford MS $1,000
Friends of Nicole Akins Boyd MS $1,000
Friends of Otis L. Anthony MS $1,000
Friends of Sam C. Mims V MS $1,000
Friends of Shad White MS $1,000
Friends of Steve Massengill MS $1,000
Jody Steverson Campaign MS $1,000
Joey Fillingane Campaign MS $500
Joey Hood Campaign MS $1,000
Jon Lancaster Campaign MS $1,000
Rodney Hall for Mississippi MS $1,000
Samuel J. Creekmore Campaign MS $1,000
Tyler McCaughn Campaign MS $1,000
CENTER FORWARD COMMITTEE National $100,000
Congressional Leadership Fund National $250,000
Democratic Attorneys General Association National $190,000
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee National $155,000
GOPAC  Inc National $400,000
Republican Attorneys General Association National $110,000
Republican Governors Association National $5,000
Republican State Leadership Committee National $595,000
SENATE LEADERSHIP FUND National $250,000
Senate Majority PAC National $25,000
Friends of Mike Hilgers NE $10,000
Assembly Republican Victory NJ $6,500
Barlas Election Fund NJ $1,000



Benjie E Wimberly for Senate NJ $1,000
Brian P. Stack for Senate NJ $1,000
Bucco for Senate NJ $1,000
Burzichelli for Senate NJ $1,000
Carol Murphy for Assembly NJ $1,000
Committee to Elect Angela V. McKnight NJ $1,000
EFO Carter for Assembly NJ $500
EFO Louis D. Greenwald for Assembly NJ $2,000
EFO Troy E. Singleton for NJ Senate NJ $1,000
Election Fund of Senator Paul Sarlo NJ $2,000
Election Fund of Senator Raj Mukherji NJ $1,000
Election Fund of Shanique Speight NJ $500
Eliana Pintor Marin for State Assembly NJ $1,000
Friends of Anthony Verrelli for Assembly NJ $500
Friends of Michael J. Testa Jr. for Senate NJ $500
Friends of Simonsen and McClellan NJ $500
Gopal for Senate NJ $1,000
Lagana for Senate NJ $1,000
Nancy Munoz for Assembly NJ $500
New Jesey Senate Democratic Majority NJ $5,000
NJ Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee NJ $10,000
O'Scanlon for Senate NJ $500
Schaer for Assembly NJ $1,000
Scharfenberger for Assembly NJ $500
Schepisi for Senate NJ $500
Senate Republican Majority NJ $4,000
Steinhardt for Senate Inc. NJ $500
Tully for Assembly NJ $500
Wayne P. DeAngelo for Assembly NJ $1,000
2024 - Candidate Campaign Committee -James Townsend NM $1,000
A New Day for NM NM $3,100
Ant Thornton for NM NM $3,100
Block for New Mexico NM $3,100
Candidate Campaign Committee Pete Campos NM $6,200
Candy Spence Ezzell State Senate  District 32 NM $4,200
Committee to Elect Alan Martinez NM $6,200
Committee to Elect Craig Brandt NM $3,800
Committee to Elect David Gallegos NM $2,100
Committee to Elect Derrick J. Lente NM $6,200
Committee to Elect Gabriel Ramos NM $2,500
Committee to Elect Javier Martinez NM $6,200
Committee to Elect Jenifer Marie Jones NM $2,500
Committee to Elect Luis Terrazas NM $3,100
Committee to Elect Nicholas Paul NM $1,000
Committee to Elect Pat Woods NM $5,000
Committee to Elect Peter Wirth NM $5,600
Committee to Elect Rebecca Dow NM $6,200
Committee to Re-Elect Patty Lundstrom NM $6,200
Diamond for New Mexico NM $6,200
Doreen for State Representative District 52 2024 NM $6,200
Elect Steve Lanier NM $3,700
Gail for New Mexico NM $6,200
Joe for New Mexico 2024 NM $6,200
Joseph Sanchez for New Mexico NM $6,200
Joshua A Sanchez for New Mexico NM $6,200



Maestas for New Mexico NM $6,200
Marian Matthews for HD 27 2024 NM $2,500
Meredith for New Mexico 2024 NM $6,200
New Mexico Senate Democrats NM $31,000
Nicole for NM NM $6,200
NMHRCC-New Mexico House Republican Campaign Committee NM $31,000
PAC United NM $31,000
RoadRunner PAC NM $6,200
Sharer for State Senate NM $6,200
The Speaker Fund NM $14,600
ZIA 52 NM $6,200
Nevada Way PAC NV $50,000
Bronx Democratic County Committee - Housekeeping NY $5,000
Erie County Democratic Committee - Housekeeping NY $6,000
Erie County Republican Committee - Housekeeping NY $4,000
Jobs New York Committee NY $15,000
Joint Republican Headquarters (Housekeeping) NY $5,000
Nassau County Democratic Committee - Housekeeping NY $5,000
New York County Democratic Committee - Housekeeping NY $10,000
New York State Democratic Committee - Housekeeping NY $55,000
Nys Senate Republican Campaign Committee - Housekeeping NY $20,000
Park Strategies PAC NY $5,000
Republican Assembly Campaign Committee - Housekeeping Account NY $29,000
Republican Committee of Richmond County - Housekeeping Account NY $5,000
Suffolk County Democratic Committee - Housekeeping NY $5,000
Suffolk County Republican Committee Housekeeping Account NY $5,000
V-PAC: Victors  Not Victims OH $50,000
Chaichi for Oregon OR $2,000
Committee to Elect Lucetta Elmer OR $1,000
Committee to Elect Pam Marsh OR $1,000
Committee to Re-Elect Greg Smith OR $2,000
Courtney Bangs PAC OR $1,000
Dick Anderson for Oregon OR $2,000
Ed Diehl for Oregon OR $1,000
Friends for Floyd Prozanski OR $1,000
Friends of Bobby Levy OR $1,000
Friends of Christine Drazan OR $2,000
Friends of Dan Rayfield OR $2,000
Friends of David Brock Smith OR $2,000
Friends of Em Levy OR $1,000
Friends of Jami Cate OR $1,000
Friends of Jeff Helfrich OR $1,000
Friends of John Lively OR $2,000
Friends of Julie Fahey OR $3,000
Friends of Mark Meek OR $3,000
Friends of Nancy Nathanson OR $2,000
Friends of Paul Evans OR $2,000
Friends of Rob Wagner OR $2,000
Friends of Tina Kotek OR $4,000
Mike McLane for Oregon OR $2,000
Starr Leadership Fund OR $1,000
Team Broadman OR $3,000
Tracy Cramer PAC OR $1,000
Werner for Oregon OR $2,000
Bennett for SC Senate SC $1,000



Brad Hutto for Senate SC $1,000
Brian Adams for Senate SC $1,000
Climer for Senate SC $1,000
Committee to Elect Alexander - Senate SC $1,000
Committee to Re-Elect J Todd Rutherford SC $1,000
Committee to Re-Elect Kent Williams SC $1,000
Deon Tedder for SC Senate SC $1,000
Gagnon for House SC $1,000
Gary Brewer for SC House SC $1,000
Gil Gatch for State House SC $1,000
Guffey for House SC $1,000
Harvey Peeler for State Senate Committee SC $1,000
Hewitt for House Committee SC $1,000
Hiott for House SC $1,000
House Democratic Caucus Committee Operating Account SC $10,000
House Republican Caucus Committee Operating Account SC $25,000
Jeffrey Graham for Senate SC $1,000
Margie Bright-Matthews for Senate SC $1,000
Michael Johnson for Senate SC $1,000
Mike Gambrell for State Senate SC $1,000
Newton for House SC $1,000
OEW for SC Senate  LLC SC $1,000
Ross Turner for Senate SC $1,000
Russell Ott for Senate SC $1,000
Senate Democratic Caucus Committee Operating Account SC $25,000
Senate Republican Caucus Committee Operating Account SC $50,000
Senate Victory Fund SC $25,000
Sessions for House SC $1,000
Shane Martin for State Senate SC $1,000
South Carolina Growth and Freedom Alliance SC $100,000
Taylor SC House SC $1,000
The Committee to Elect Bruce Bannister SC $1,000
Tom Corbin for State Senate SC $1,000
Tom Davis for Senate SC $1,000
Tom Young for Senate SC $1,000
Val Guest for SC House SC $1,000
Verdin for Senate Committee SC $1,000
Weeks Campaign Committee SC $1,000
Weston Newton for SC House SC $1,000
Yow for SC House SC $1,000
Marty Jackley for Attorney General SD $1,000
BoWPAC TN $15,000
CAM PAC TN $25,000
House Democratic Caucus TN $5,000
House Republican Caucus TN $5,000
Jack PAC TN $15,000
Lamberth PAC TN $5,000
RY - PAC TN $5,000
Senate Democratic Caucus TN $5,000
Senate Republican Caucus TN $5,000
Stevens PAC TN $5,000
Vogel PAC TN $30,000
Derek Brown for Attorney General UT $5,000
Friends of Spencer Cox UT $13,500
House Speaker Leadership PAC UT $5,000



Karianne Campaign to Elect UT $2,500
Utah County Legislative PAC UT $2,500
Utah House Republican Election Committee PAC UT $5,000
Utah Republican Party UT $20,000
Utah Republican Senate Campaign Committee UT $20,000
Abigail Spanberger Inaugural Committee VA $100,000
Buddy Fowler for Delegate VA $1,000
Carr for Delegate VA $1,000
Chris Runion for Delegate VA $1,500
Deeds for State Senate VA $5,000
Ebbin for Virginia VA $2,500
Elect Bloxom for Delegate VA $5,000
Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker VA $5,000
Ellen Campbell for Delegate VA $1,000
Favola for State Senate VA $2,500
Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata VA $1,500
Friends of Briana Sewell VA $2,500
Friends of Bryce Reeves VA $5,000
Friends of Charniele Herring VA $10,000
Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion VA $5,000
Friends of Karen Keys-Gamarra VA $2,500
Friends of Keith Hodges VA $1,000
Friends of Lamont VA $10,000
Friends of Lashrecse Aird VA $2,500
Friends of Lee Ware VA $1,500
Friends of Luke Torian VA $5,000
Friends of Mark Obenshain VA $2,500
Friends of Scott Wyatt VA $2,500
Hillary Pugh Kent for Delegate VA $2,500
House Republican Campaign Committee Inc. VA $25,000
Jay Jones for Virginia VA $25,000
Kathy Tran for Delegate VA $10,000
Katrina Callsen for Delegate VA $2,500
Kilgore for Delegate VA $15,000
L. Louise Lucas Campaign VA $7,500
Laufer for Delegate VA $2,500
Locke for State Senate VA $25,000
Mark Sickles for Delegate VA $5,000
McDougle for Virginia VA $15,000
McNamara for Delegate Committee VA $1,500
Michael Webert for Delegate VA $10,000
Miyares for Virginia VA $60,000
O'Quinn for Delegate VA $10,000
Reid for Delegate VA $1,500
Stanley for Senate VA $5,000
Surovell for State Senate VA $5,000
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates VA $5,000
VA Future Generations PAC VA $150,000
Virginia House Democratic Caucus VA $50,000
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus VA $20,000
Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus VA $25,000
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus VA $25,000
Watts for Delegate VA $5,000
Wendell Walker for Delegate VA $1,000
Wiley for Delegate VA $1,500



Will Davis for Delegate VA $1,500
Willett for Delegate VA $1,500
Charity for Vermont VT $5,000
Franklin County Republican Committee VT $2,000
Orleans County Republican Committee VT $1,000
Rutland GOPAC VT $2,000
Washington County Republican Committee VT $2,000
Reagan Fund WA $10,000
The Leadership Council WA $10,000
Black Bear PAC  Inc. WV $25,000

COMMITTEE NAME STATE TOTAL CONTRIBUTION 
Black Leaders for Change CA $25,000
Blanca Pacheco for Assembly 2026 CA $5,000
Californians for Jobs & a Strong Economy CA $100,000
Gipson for Board of Equalization 2026 CA $5,000
Greg Wallis for Assembly 2026 CA $5,900
John Harabedian for Assembly 2026 CA $5,900
Juan Alanis for Assembly 2026 CA $5,900
Juan Carrillo for Assembly 2026 CA $5,000
Maggy Krell for Assembly 2026 CA $5,000
Matt Haney for Assembly 2026 CA $5,900
Michelle Rodriguez for Assembly 2026 CA $5,000
Richardson for Senate 2028 CA $5,900
Soria for Senate 2026 CA $5,000
Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2026 CA $5,000
Suzette Valladares for Senate 2028 CA $5,900
Tim Grayson for State Controller 2030 CA $5,000
Tina McKinnor for Assembly 2026 CA $5,900
Safe and Free Louisiana LA $50,000
Capitol Resources PAC MS $95,000
Friends of Delbert Hosemann MS $10,000
Friends of Trey Lamar MS $10,000
Harkins for MS MS $10,000
Mississippi House Leadership Fund MS $55,000
Sparks4Senate MS $10,000
Trump Vance Inaugural Committee  Inc. National $500,000
Ohio Republican House Alliance - Building Fund OH $10,000
House Republican Caucus Committee Operating Account SC $25,000
Jay Jones for Virginia VA $50,000
Assembly Democratic Camp Comm - Segregated Fund WI $12,000
Committee to Elect a Republican Senate (CERS) WI $12,000
Republican Assembly Campaign Committee (RACC) WI $12,000
State Senate Democratic Committee (SSDC) WI $12,000
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